
����������	��
�� �

���

�

Pos Qty Description Part No. Order number

1 1 Muffler carbon right 299019 0410310T - Titanium

Muffler titanium right 299015 0410310C - Carbon

2 1 Muffler carbon left 299020

Muffler titanium left 299016 With Bos catalyzer replacement

2 1 Adapter right 298034 0410310TY - Titanium sport

1 Adapter left 298035 0410310CY - Carbon sport

Mounting kit on stock catalyzer: 280031 BOS catalyzer replacement

3 2 Mounting bracket 227053 0410310R

4 2 Spring 405002

5 4 Bolt M6 x 16 408078 Weight

6 2 Clamp 47 290047 Original: **** kg

7 1 Nut M5 408100 Bos: **** kg

8 1 Washer M5 408027

9 2 Washer M8 408010 Noiselevel @ 6250RPM

Original: Measured 94,0 dB(a)

Bos catalyzer replacement: Specified 97,0 dB(a)

1 Adapter right with catalyzer replacement 298036 Bos: Ec appr. 97,7 dB(a)

1 Adapter left with catalyzer replacement 298037 Open 99,1 dB(a)

1 Connector 298038

Performance 

Mounting kit on Bos catalyzer replacement: 280032 Bos: 157.5 Hp / 8898 rpm

3 2 Mounting bracket 227053  Stock: 149.0 Hp / 9386 rpm

4 2 Spring 405002 Max Hp incr.:+ 17.6 Hp / 7062 rpm

5 4 Bolt M6 x 16 408078 Max Nm incr. :+ 16.5 Nm / 6880 rpm

6 2 Clamp 53 290053

1 Clamp 62 290062 Tips

7 1 Nut M5 408100 More information like photos and

8 1 Washer M5 408027 a full color dyno graph can be

9 2 Washer M8 408010 found on: www.bos-exhausts.com

1 Locknut M8 408018

1 Washer M8 408062

������ YZF R1

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

	


�	


